
Sarah Miller 
Director of First Impressions

319-268-7136
sarah@pipac.com

MAIN PHONE
(319) 277-8541  |  1-800-765-1710

MAIN FAX
(319) 277-9069

PO Box 729
1304 Technology Parkway, Ste 200

Cedar Falls, Iowa 50613
www.pipac.com    

LEADERSHIP TEAM

INDIVIDUAL HEALTH DEPARTMENT

LIFE DEPARTMENT   AGENCY SERVICES

GROUP HEALTH DEPARTMENT

SALES & MARKETING

Casey Hoffert
Director of Sales and Marketing 

319-268-7116
casey@pipac.com

Scott Kipp
Vice President

319-268-7128
scott@pipac.com

Josie Petersen
Vice President

319-268-7111
josie@pipac.com

Jodi Fabrizio
Accounting & Commissions

319-268-7110
jodi@pipac.com

Mackenzie Jepsen 
Marketing Project Coordinator 

319-268-7133 
mackenzie@pipac.com

Carlee Dove
Graphic Designer

319-268-7132
carlee@pipac.com

Michael Licht
Sales Support

319-268-7122
michael@pipac.com

Joanie Shirley
Agency Relations Coordinator 

319-268-7118
joanie@pipac.com

Jennifer Wahl 
Executive Assistant
319-268-7123

jwahl@pipac.com

Jess King 
Group Health Specialist 
319-268-7109 

jessica@pipac.com

Jenny Anderson
Contracting & Licensing
319-268-7121

jenny@pipac.com

Greg Saul
President
800-765-1710
greg@pipac.com

LeaAnn Saul
Vice President
800-765-1710
leaann@pipac.com

Cheyanne Ramirez
Ind. Medicare Specialist

319-268-7125
cheyanne@pipac.com

Abbey Hatton 
Ind. Health Specialist
319-268-7127

abbey@pipac.com

Beth Marcellus
Ind. Medicare Specialist 

319-268-7103
beth@pipac.com

Jennifer Schmidt
Ind. Health Specialist
319-268-7126

jennifer@pipac.com

COMMISSIONS

Sherry Saul
Commissions

319-268-7124
sherry@pipac.com

Katie Camarata 
Group Health Specialist

319-268-7107
katie@pipac.com

Jan Evert 
Large Group Specialist  

319-268-7117
jan@pipac.com

Amy Brant 
Group Department Manager  

319-268-7108
amy@pipac.com

Eliza Marks
New Business

319-268-7113
eliza@pipac.com

Austin Hills
Life Department Sales
319-268-7112

austin@pipac.com

Justin Wagner
Life Department Manager 

319-268-7114
justin@pipac.com

20-000402 • 04/2022

Kenny Bruington
Agent Tech Coordinator

319-268-7104
kenny@pipac.com


